Notes
 Variety Type of High-density Termination Racks
Only Front Access type
(Depth 300mm)
1,000-port Termination Rack
SC connector , Splice Tray
For all your connection needs
Full Customization for Full Flexibility

18
Notes
 Ordering Information
# Model # Description
1 FDU-24C (SC) Termination unit, SC adapter 24pcs, SC pigtail 24pcs, fuse sleeve 24pcs, accessory kit, assembly manual
2 FDU-48C (SC) Termination unit, SC adapter 48pcs, SC pigtail 48pcs, fuse sleeve 48pcs, accessory kit, assembly manual
3 FDU-72C (SC) Termination unit, SC adapter 72pcs, SC pigtail 72pcs, fuse sleeve 72pcs, accessory kit, assembly manual
4 FDU-96C (SC) Termination unit, SC adapter 96pcs, SC pigtail 96pcs, fuse sleeve 96pcs, accessory kit, assembly manual
5 FDU-144C (SC) Termination unit, SC adapter 144pcs, SC pigtail 144pcs, fuse sleeve 144pcs, accessory kit, assembly manual
 Features & Benefits
¡ Compatible with 19-inch standard rack
¡ Efficient termination and neat maintenance of fiber termination
¡ Easy maintenance

* Please contact us for steel type
** Please contact us for SC/APC type
 Ordering Information
# Model # Description
1 ODC-C-96RD Cabinet 1pc, pedestal 1pc, splicing tray 8pcs, accessory kit 1set, SC pigtail 96pcs,  fuse sleeve 96pcs, assembly manual
2 ODC-C-144RD Cabinet 1pc, pedestal 1pc, splicing tray 12pcs, accessory kit 1set, SC pigtail 144pcs,  fuse sleeve 144pcs, assembly manual
3 ODC-C-288RD Cabinet 1pc, pedestal 1pc, splicing tray 24pcs, accessory kit 1set, SC pigtail 288pcs,  fuse sleeve 288pcs, assembly manual
4 ODC-C-576RD Cabinet 1pc, pedestal 1pc, splicing tray 48pcs, accessory kit 1set, SC pigtail 576pcs,  fuse sleeve 576pcs, assembly manual
 Option
Item Description
FSC121 type splitter Splitter module
20
Notes
ODC-C-48
Local Convergence Point Application
 Features & Benefits
¡Maximum 48F access capacity
¡Termination module structure
¡Mount space for splitter module
¡Flexible connector patch panel design
 Applications
¡ FTTH network outdoor application
¡ Wall or pole mount installations
Distribution
Cable
Feeder
Cable
Splitter
Module
Adapter
Splice Tray
Fusion Splice
Splitter
Adapter
Connector
 Specifications
Item ODC-C-48 (N)
Cable Entry
(Input / Output)
Capacity 4
Outer Diameter (mm) 7-13

Adapter
Connector
 Ordering Information
# Model # Description
1 ODP-HRB-32SC Cabinet 1pc, accessory kit 1set, assembly manual
2 ODP-HRB-64SC Cabinet 1pc, accessory kit 1set, assembly manual
 Specifications
Item ODP-HRB-32C ODP-HRB-64C
Cable Input
Number Capacity 2 2
Outer Diameter (mm) 7-22
Cable Output

for Flat Drop Cable
SC Adapter
 Ordering Information
# Model # Description
1 FPB-202-1SC Optical outlet 1pc, SC adapter (UPC) 1pc, accessory kit 1 set, assembly manual
2 FPB-202-1SC (APC) Optical outlet 1pc, SC adapter (APC) 1pc, accessory kit 1 set, assembly manual
3 FPB-202-2SC Optical outlet 1pc, SC adapter (UPC) 2pc, accessory kit 1 set, assembly manual
3 FPB-202-2SC (APC) Optical outlet 1pc, SC adapter (APC) 2pc, accessory kit 1 set, assembly manual
 Specifications
Item FPB-202-1SC FPB-202-2SC
Cable Input/Outtput Cable Type Standard flat drop cable/low friction cable
Capacity 4 4
Number of Connection/SC Adapter 1 2
Connector Type* SC/APC (Green) or SC/UPC (Blue); IEC 61754-4 compliant
Main Body PP, UL94V-0 Compliant, Gray
Dimension (H ¥ W ¥D mm) H183 ¥ W77 ¥ D37
Weight (Kg) Approx. 0.2
Degree of Protection IPX3 (IPX5 if silicon or other sealant is used at cable ports)
* Please contact us for SC/APC type.
 Option
Item Description
Connector Field installable connector
FPB-202-1SC
26
Notes
 Features & Benefits
¡� Indoor wall mountable outlet with 1/2/4 SC port(s)
¡ Compact and light weight
¡ Cable entry from any of 4 directions is possible to
enable flexible cabling
 Applications
¡ FTTH MDU and SDU indoor installation
¡Embedded wall application application
Optical Outlet FPB-103A, FPB-401 Series
User Home Application
 Ordering Information
# Model Number Description
1 FPB-103A Optical outlet 1pc, SC adapter 1pc, accessory kit 1 set, assembly manual
2 FPB-401-1C Optical outlet 1pc, SC adapter 1pc, accessory kit 1 set, assembly manual
3 FPB-401-2C Optical outlet 1pc, SC adapter 2pc, accessory kit 1 set, assembly manual
4 FPB-401-4C Optical outlet 1pc, SC adapter 4pc, accessory kit 1 set, assembly manual
 Option
Item Description
Connector Field installable connector
Patch cord Bend-insensitive fiber patch cord